
SI. 
No. 

01 

01 

02 

03 

04 

01 

1 

Case No. & 

2 

4 

Nature 

Crl. Case No. MahfoojAhmad Vs. Vijay Pal 
566/2019 

5 

6 

SI. No. 

Crl. Case No. 
30/2019 

Pending before the Court of Chief Judicial Magistrate 

Crl. Case 
No.83/2019 

Crl. Case 
No.97/2019 

List of targeted cases 

Crl. Case 
No.98/2019 

Name of Parties 

Pending before the Court of Civil Judge (Jr.Div)/J.M. Ukhimath 

Original Suit 
No. 78/2019 

State Vs. Anoop Goswami 

State Vs. Jeevit Ram 

State Vs, Vikash Oth. 

State Vs. Vikash Oth. 

Omprakash Bhatt & others Vs. 
Pramod Singh Negi& Others 

Date of institution 

07-02-2022 

21-02-2023 

03-04-2023 

Pending before the Court of Civil Judge (Sr.Div) 

03-04-2023 

06-04-2023 

28-05-2024 

Case No. 

03/2022 

02/2023 

05/2023 

06/2023 

138 N.I. Act 

|09/2023 

Sections 

01/2024 

420 I.P.C. 

304A, 337, 338 I.P.C. 

420, 120B, 467, 468, 471 I.P.C. 

|420,120B, 468I.P.C. & 66D I.T. Act 

|38 specific relief Act 

Name of parties 
Mahavir Singh Vs. Surendra Singh 
Utrakhand Gramin Bank Vs. Irshad 

Ahmad and others. 

Uttrakhand Gramin Bank Vs. Dinesh 
Kumola and others. 

Uttrakhand Gramin Bank Vs. Anita 
Kumola and others. 

Uttrakhand Gramin Bank Vs. Nanu 
Crockarai and others 

Sandeep Godiyal Vs. Jagdish Prasad 
Bamola 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

