List of targeted cases

SI. No.	Case No. & Nature	Name of Parties	Sections
	Pe	nding before the Court of Chief	Judicial Magistrate
01	Crl. Case No. 566/2019	MahfoojAhmad Vs. Vijay Pal	138 N.I. Act
	Pendin	g before the Court of Civil Judge	(Jr.Div)/J.M. Ukhimath
01	Crl. Case No. 30/2019	State Vs. Anoop Goswami	420 I.P.C.
02	Crl. Case No.83/2019	State Vs. Jeevit Ram 304A, 337, 338 I.P.C.	
03	Crl. Case No.97/2019	State Vs. Vikash Oth.	420, 120B, 467, 468, 471 I.P.C.
04	Crl. Case No.98/2019	State Vs. Vikash Oth.	420,120B, 468I.P.C. & 66D I.T. Act
		Pending before the Court of Ci	vil Judge (Sr.Div)
01	Original Suit No. 78/2019	Omprakash Bhatt & others Vs. Pramod Singh Negi& Others	38 specific relief Act

SI. No.	Date of institution	Case No.	Name of parties
1	07-02-2022	03/2022	Mahavir Singh Vs. Surendra Singh
2	21-02-2023	02/2023	Uttrakhand Gramin Bank Vs. Irshad Ahmad and others.
3	03-04-2023	05/2023	Uttrakhand Gramin Bank Vs. Dinesh Kumola and others.
4	03-04-2023	06/2023	Uttrakhand Gramin Bank Vs. Anita Kumola and others.
5	06-04-2023	09/2023	Uttrakhand Gramin Bank Vs. Nanu Crockarai and others
6	28-05-2024	01/2024	Sandeep Godiyal Vs. Jagdish Prasad Bamola